Tab. 15 Driibez k 30. 9. 2005
Poultry, 30 September 2005

Uzemi: Ceska republika
Tridéni: Spole€nosti s ru€éenim omezenym

Territory: Czech Republic

By: Limited liability companies

Pocet ks

Number of heads

1

Driibez celkem
v tom:
nosnice v¢. kufic
kohouti
kufata na chov
kufata na vykrm
husy, housefi, housata
kachny, kacefi, kachnata
kraty, krocani, kritata
perlicky
pstrosi
kiepelky
ostatni driibez (holubi, bazanti)

7 385 337

1642873
58 584
83 334

5226 828
14 963

126 526
221 265
94

487

11

10 372

Poultry, total

Laying hens inc. pullets
Cocks

Chickens for breeding
Chickens for fattening
Geese

Ducks

Turkeys

Guinea fowls

Ostriches

Quails

Other poultry (pigeons, pheasants)




